DATE

11/29/2022

12/6/2022
12/14/2022
12/20/2022

1/13/2023

1/14/2023

1/19/2023

1/24/2023

1/26/2023

2/2/2023
2/6/2023
2/8/2023

2/17/2023

2/20/2023

2/21/2023

2/23/2023

CHRISTIAN CENTRAL ACADEMY

GIRLS VARSITY BASKETBALL

OPPONENT

MST(scrimmage)

Performing Arts
BASCS

IPrep

Olmsted
Performing Arts
Walsh

New Life
Central Baptist
Tapestry

Hutch Tech
BASCS

Global Concepts
Tapestry

New Life

Walsh

Head Varsity Coach: Quintin Redfern

SCHEDULE

2022-2023

TIME

4:30pm

5:00pm
5:00pm
4:30pm
5:00pm
4:00pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
4:00pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
5:45pm
5:30pm

LOCATION

MST

CCA

CCA

IPrep

CCA

Hutch Tech
Walsh

CCA

CCA
Tapestry
Hutch Tech
CCA

CCA
Tapestry
New Life
CCA

Phone: 718-501-1556



