CHRISTIAN CENTRAL ACADEMY GIRLS VARSITY BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 2022-2023

DATE	<u>OPPONENT</u>	TIME	LOCATION
11/29/2022	MST(scrimmage)	4:30pm	MST
12/6/2022	Performing Arts	5:00pm	CCA
12/14/2022	BASCS	5:00pm	CCA
12/20/2022	IPrep	4:30pm	IPrep
1/13/2023	Olmsted	5:00pm	CCA
1/14/2023	Performing Arts	4:00pm	Hutch Tech
1/19/2023	Walsh	5:00pm	Walsh
1/24/2023	New Life	5:00pm	CCA
1/26/2023	Central Baptist	4:00pm	CCA
2/2/2023	Tapestry	5:00pm	Tapestry
2/6/2023	Hutch Tech	5:00pm	Hutch Tech
2/8/2023	BASCS	5:00pm	CCA
2/17/2023	Global Concepts	5:00pm	CCA
2/20/2023	Tapestry	5:00pm	Tapestry
2/21/2023	New Life	5:45pm	New Life
2/23/2023	Walsh	5:30pm	CCA

Head Varsity Coach: Quintin Redfern

Phone: 718-501-1556